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SinoGlass Group

Founded in August 2000, SinoGlass Group has created and distributed superior household products for 25 
years, integrating design, research and development, manufacturing, and marketing.

Headquartered in Qingdao, China, SinoGlass Group has two manufacturing bases and modern logistics 
centers in Qingdao and in Gaomi City of Weifang, Shandong Province; a stainless-steel bottle factory in 
Yongkang, Zhejiang Province; and a manufacturing plant in the Yamato Industrial Park, Chonburi Province, 
Thailand.

SinoGlass strives for continual improvement. Lean Production processes have resulted in higher quality 
and efficient production, shortened lead times and many cost savings. Adding our own new and advanced 
injection molding facility has also brought more quality and cost control in house, and our modern 
warehousing logistics system ensures your order is correct and on schedule.

The hydration bottle brand, Hy3, is one successful example of SinoGlass responding to market and client 
demand. Year over year, Hy3 has gained more market share in the hydration bottle space with attractive and 
unique designs for all ages and situations.

Elemental Kitchen, KitchenWorksTM and Hy3 combine design innovations with state-of-the-art manufacturing, 
rigorous testing and a thorough quality control system, to bring only the finest products to your home.
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Item NO.

Blue Haze #66148003 #66148004

Mist Green #66144003 #66144004

Pale Peach #66146003 #66146004

Capacity 450ml/15oz 350ml/12oz

Unit Size 8.7x8.1x18.5cm 8.7x8.1x15.7cm

Case Pack 24 24

Cube(m³) 0.040 0.035

Weight(g) 288 254

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

DONUT 1

SINGLE SIP S.S. TUMBLER
DONUT 1

2

Twist, drink. It's simple, fast and elegant. An ingenious mechanism gives a minimalist look with 
a secure seal. One quarter turn exposes the generous spout, and a quick reverse twist closes 
and seals it securely. Take it to your favorite pastry shop and enjoy a perfect combo, donuts with 
coffee from the DONUT 1. When you're done, it's easy to disassemble and clean for your next 
delicious adventure.

• One twist to open and drink.
• Secure sealing mechanism.
• Stainless-steel for thermal retention.
• Perfect for hot or cold drinks.
• Carry strap can be added.

The round top panel can be 
customized with a logo.The lid can be removed and 

cleaned separately.
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PEARLY DAYS

Pearl milk tea is popular for its fun and unique "pearls" that let you drink and "chew" your flavorful 
tea. It's so unique that we made a special tumbler just for you to enjoy it. A normal straw doesn't 
work well, so we designed a built-in oversized straw-and- filter mechanism, innovative and pearl-
perfect. Twist open and lift the cap to expose the sipping straw, then enjoy this special beverage 
stress-free. Unscrew the lid and remove the mechanism to clean after use. If you've never tried 
pearl milk tea, PEARLY DAYS is the perfect tumbler to start the adventure.

Item 
NO.

Blue Haze #66248002 #66248003 #66248004

Mist Green #66244002 #66244003 #66244004

Capacity 600ml/20oz 480ml/16oz 360ml/12oz

Unit Size(cm) 11.5x8.8x24.1 11.5x8.8x21.1 11.5x8.8x18.2

Case Pack 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.037 0.032 0.028

Weight(g) 400 356 318

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

• S.S. tumbler for pearl milk tea.

• Unique straw mechanism.

• Strap handle also holds twist-off lid.

• Easy to disassemble and clean.

• Two colors available.

• Large straw to 
   sip up the pearls

• Detachable filter

PEARLY DAYS
PEARL MILK TEA TUMBLER

4
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NO NEED TO WASTE 
STRAWS!

A MAGICAL AND 
CONVENIENT 
HYDRATION 
EXPERIENCE.

ENJOY YOUR 
BEVERAGE WITHOUT 
OBSTRUCTING YOUR 
VIEW.

BE SAFER WHILE 
WALKING OR DRIVING.

A magical and 
convenient hydration 

experience

6 7
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2-N-1 S.S. TUMBLER

DOUBLE SIP gives you two 
hydration choices. For a hot 
or cold drink, flip open one 
side to drink from a generous 
spout. For a cool or cold 
drink, flip open the other 
side to sip from a completely 
concealed and integrated 
straw. Separating your choices 
is an area with two options: A 
stylish water ripple texture, or a 
flat area for your own custom 
logo. Both options will add a 
touch of class to your tumbler.

8

• Two hydration choices.

• Generous spout on one side.

• Integrated and concealed straw on the other side.

• Thermal stainless-steel.

• Top area can be customized with your logo.

WAVE STYLE: Water ripple designed texture 	
                       for a stylish touch.

FLAT STYLE: Top area can be customized
                      with your logo.

WAVE STYLE FLAT STYLE

Bestselling 
Body Style

Item NO.

Coal Black #69912021 #69912022 #69912023 #69912024

Vibrant Forest #69914021 #69914022 #69914023  #69914024

Dune Rose #69916021 #69916022 #69916023 #69916024

Capacity 820ml/28oz 710ml/24oz 600ml/20oz 470ml/16oz

Unit Size 9.6x8.6x26.1cm 9.6x8.6x23.6cm 9.6x8.6x20.6cm 9.6x8.6x18.6cm

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.034 0.031 0.027 0.025

Weight(g) 410 371 315 305

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

Item NO.

Pale Peach #69666022 #69666023 #69666024

Coal Black #69662022 #69662023 #69662024

Mint Green #69664022 #69664023 #69664024

Capacity 600ml/20oz 480ml/16oz 360ml/12oz

Unit Size 9.5x8.6x20.6cm 9.5x8.6x17.5cm 9.5x8.6x14.7cm

Case Pack 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.024 0.021 0.018

Weight(g) 328 289 254

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

Classic 
Body Style

DOUBLE SIP
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TRIPLE SIP
3-N-1 S.S. TUMBLER

The TRIPLE SIP gives you three ways to take the 
edge off your thirst. For a hot or cold drink, flip the 
tab on one side and drink from a generous spout. 
For cold drinks, flip open the other side to sip from 
a completely concealed and integrated straw. Or, 
remove the straw, flip open the central tab, and put 
the straw in the middle where it's instantly available. 
It can be completely sealed to prevent leaks, and 
the interior is simple and easy to clean. You get 
three ways to take off your thirsty edge anytime 
and any way that suits the moment. 

10

Three hydration choices

• Generous spout 
  on one side.
   —— You can enjoy   
  hot drinks such as 
  coffee and tea.

• Center opening 
  to place the 
  straw.

• Integrated and 
  concealed straw 
  on the other side.
   —— You can enjoy 
  all kinds of ice drinks 
  without straws, no 
  need to carry straws 
  with you, and you 
  can seal the opening 
  when you stop 
  drinking.

Bestselling 
Body Style

Item NO.

Coal Black #69912001 #69912002 #69912003 #69912004

Vibrant Forest #69914001 #69914002 #69914003  #69914004

Dune Rose #69916001 #69916002 #69916003 #69916004

Capacity 820ml/28oz 710ml/24oz 600ml/20oz 470ml/16oz

Unit Size 9.5x8.6x30.0cm 9.5x8.6x27.6cm 9.5x8.6x24.7cm 9.5x8.6x23.0cm

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.038 0.035 0.031 0.030

Weight(g) 403 372 318 312

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

Classic Body Style

Item NO.

Pale Peach #69666002 #69666003 #69666004

Coal Black #69662002 #69662003 #69662004  

Mint Green #69664002 #69664003 #69664004

Lemon Lime #69663002

Capacity 600ml/20oz 480ml/16oz 360ml/12oz

Unit Size 9.5x8.6x24.6cm 9.5x8.6x21.5cm 9.5x8.6x18.7cm

Case Pack 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.031 0.028 0.024

Weight(g) 335 290 230

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

—— Of course, if 
you still want to use 
a straw, we also 
provide a solution. 
The straw hole in 
the middle can be 
used or sealed.
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TURNABOUT is fair play for the environment. 
Simple and eco-friendly, our new stainless-
steel tumbler goes everywhere and means no 
more paper or plastic cups. You can drink from 
a silicone spout. Or turn the top and insert the 
stainless-steel straw topped with a comfortable 
and soft silicone extension. 

TURNABOUT
DUAL-OPTION TUMBLER

Item NO.

Snow White #69921001 #69921002

Coal Black #69922001 #69922002

Dune Rose #69926001 #69926002

Capacity 650ml/22oz 380ml/12oz

White box Size 9.0x9.0x25.0cm 9.0x9.0x19.0cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.028 0.023

Weight(g) 377 292

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

• Dual-option tumbler, drink from a spout or straw.

• Cover easily removed for cleaning.

• Drinking spout is soft silicone.

• Eco-friendly stainless steel straw, topped with a 

   soft silicone extension.

• Dual lid thermal tumbler.

• Ceramic inner coating to preserve flavor.

• Two sizes and three colors availables.

Item NO.

Pale Peach #66956003 #66956004

Coal Black #66952003  #66952004   

Mint Green #66954003 #66954004
Pale Peach

(Ceramic inner coating) #66956013 #66956014

Coal Black
(Ceramic inner coating) #66952013  #66952014   

Mint Green
(Ceramic inner coating) #66954013 #66954014

Capacity 360ml/12oz 240ml/8oz

Unit Size 9.0x8.2x21.2cm 7.9x7.2x17.8cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.025 0.017

Weight(g) 260 168

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Lid

SIMPLICITY

CERAMIC INNER COATING304 STAINLESS STEEL

The SIMPLICITY has a few simple jobs. The 
first is to give you two ways to enjoy your hot 
or cold drink. You can insert the included straw 
into the center opening, or you can seal the 
center and flip open the tab to use the spout. 
The second job is to keep your drink at the right 
temperature. The third job is an innovation – a 
ceramic coating inside the tumbler preserves 
the flavor of your favorite beverage. Choose 
from three colors and two sizes and enjoy the 
SIMPLICITY of jobs well done.

DUAL LID THERMAL TUMBLER
SIMPLICITY
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SAVOR IT
DUAL-DRINK S.S. TUMBLER

• Dual-option for a drink or a sip.

• Thermal stainless-steel.

• Integrated and removable straw.

• Dishwasher safe.

• Broad range of attractive colors.

Item NO.

Blue Haze
#61968001W #61968002W #61958003W

#61968001 #61968002 #61958003

Mist Green
#61964001W #61964002W #61954003W

#61964001 #61964002 #61954003

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz 420ml/14oz

Unit Size 14.0x11.0x27.0cm 14.0x11.0x23.0cm 12.1x9.0x15.0cm

Case Pack 6 6 12

Cube(m³) 0.031 0.027 0.025

Weight(g) 551 440 291

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

SAVOR IT

Sip through a straw or drink through a spout? SAVOR IT provides the options so you can make 
the choice. Flip open the center tab for a sip from the integrated straw – whether at rest or on 
the move, you're ready to hydrate. Or stop, enjoy the scenery, and open the spout for a long 
drink. Thermal stainless-steel keeps your beverage at the right temperature so you can savor the 
moment. The large, comfortable handle and wide range of colors lets you savor the style, too.

14
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• Quick release drinking spout.

• Slide mechanism quickly releases for cleaning.

• Easy to replace, no time wasted.

Step 1. Open the spout. Step 2. Push the retainer into 
place as indicated by the arrow. 
Then lift to remove the retainer 
and spout.

Step 3. Entire mechanism 
is easily disassembled for 
cleaning.

BIG GRIP TACTICAL

QUICK-RELEASE SPOUT
BIG GRIP TACTICAL

You want to clean that spout and do it now. No time to unscrew and remove a lid, and no 
place to put it, anyway. Fortunately, you have the new TACTICAL lid on your BIG GRIP, so you 
can just open the spout, slide the locking mechanism, lift off and clean the spout, and you're 
done. Replacing and relocking are just as quick, no time wasted. Enjoy clean hydration on every 
adventure.

Item NO.

Blue Haze
#66518001W #66518002W

#66518001 #66518002

Mist Green
#66514001W #66514002W

#66514001 #66514002

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz

Unit Size 13.5x10.0x27.0cm 13.5x10.0x23.7cm

Case Pack 6 6

Cube(m³) 0.028 0.025

Weight(g) 665 590

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

16
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BIG GRIP SLIMLINE
S.S. TUMBLER

The BIG GRIP SLIMLINE features the 
best-selling TWIST lid with an appealing 
new body style. Twist off the cap to 
activate the secret silicone extension 
that springs the concealed straw into 
position. Place the cap on the magnetic 
tab and it stays right where it should. 
When you're done, push down the straw 
and replace the cap. In the mood for 
a gulp? Flip up the tab for a refreshing 
drink. Two choices, with a TWIST!

• Big and comfortable grip.

• Retractable straw with twist cap.

• Magnetic tab for holding cap.

• Three available colors.

• Stylish SLIMLINE body.

Item NO.

Coal Black #68272001

Vibrant Forest #68274001

Dune Rose #68276001

Capacity 1200ml/40oz

Unit Size 14.0x10.5x27.8cm

Case Pack 6

Cube(m³) 0.031

Weight(g) 504

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

BIG GRIP SLIMLINE

The BIG CARRY SLIMLINE 
is a stylish and appealing 
companion for a walk with 
friends. The innovative twist 
cap lid keeps the drinking 
straw concealed. Remove the 
cap and the straw springs into 
action with the secret silicone 
extension. Place the cap on 
the magnetic tab until you're 
finished. For another choice, flip 
up the tab and take a drink from 
the spout. With a comfortable 
handle on a stylish new body 
style, you can continue your 
health journey with BIG CARRY 
SLIMLINE.

S.S. TUMBLER
BIG CARRY SLIMLINE

18

Item NO.

Coal Black #68292001

Vibrant Forest #68294001

Dune Rose #68296001

Capacity 1200ml/40oz

Unit Size 12.4x11.7x27.8cm

Case Pack 6

Cube(m³) 0.030

Weight(g) 491

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

• Comfortable integrated handle.

• Retractable straw with twist cap.

• Magnetic tab for holding cap.

• Three available colors.

• Stylish SLIMLINE body.

BIG CARRY SLIMLINE

19
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BIG GRIP TWIST
S.S. TUMBLER

Item NO.

Pale Peach #69716001 #69716002

Coal Black #69712001 #69712002 

Mint Green #69714001 #69714002 

Blueberry #69718001

Peach #69715001

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz

Unit Size 13.5x10.5x27.2cm 13.5x10.5x23.5cm

Case Pack 6 6

Cube(m³) 0.026 0.023

Weight(g) 640 527

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

• Large capacity stainless-steel tumbler.

• Big and comfortable grip.

• Retractable straw with twist cap.

• Magnetic tab for holding cap.

This BIG GRIP gives you a choice with a TWIST. 
The straw is concealed by a twist-off cap. 
Remove it and the straw pops up for your drink. 
Then what? Place the cap on the magnetic tab 
and it won't go anywhere. When you're done, 
push the straw down and twist on the cap. The 
straw is always ready, but the spout is there too, 
so drink how you like. The secret mechanism is 
a silicone extension on the straw that springs it 
into position. Two choices, with a TWIST!

21

The BIG CARRY is the perfect choice 
for a comfortable stroll or an intense 
walk. Our innovative twist cap lid keeps 
the drinking straw concealed and out of 
the way of the large integrated handle, 
and the wide drinking spout is ready at 
all times. Use the spout while you're in 
motion, or pop the straw when you're 
ready for a break. Carry on with your 
health journey with BIG CARRY.

S.S. TUMBLER

• Large capacity stainless-steel tumbler.

• Large integrated handle.

• Retractable straw with twist cap.

• Magnetic tab for holding cap.

• Three available colors.

BIG CARRY

Item NO.

Pale Peach #69726001 #69726002 

Coal Black #69722001  #69722002   

Mint Green #69724001 #69724002

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz

Unit Size 12.4x11.7x27.2cm 12.4x11.7x23.5cm

Case Pack 6 6

Cube(m³) 0.026 0.023

Weight(g) 555 442

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

BIG CARRY
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The CLEAN & SIMPLE is great for a purse, the pocket in your backpack, or the cupholder in your 
car. The clean design won't crowd your space, and it will keep your drink just the way you like it 
for several hours. Hydration within easy reach may be the perfect fit for your everyday occasions.

ALL-OCCASION S.S.
CLEAN & SIMPLE

Item NO.

Pale Peach #69696012 #69696013 #69696014 

Coal Black #69692012   #69692013  #69692014 

Mint Green #69694012 #69694013 #69694014 

Capacity 600ml/20oz 480ml/16oz 360ml/12oz

Unit Size 8.8x8.5x21.0cm 8.8x8.5x18.0cm 8.8x8.5x15.0cm

Case Pack 6 6 6

Cube(m³) 0.013 0.011 0.010

Weight(g) 315 275 243

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Lid

• Two drinking options, straw for cold drinks, spout for hot.

• Thermal stainless steel for reliable temperature.

• Removable and reusable straw.

• Perfect for a backpack, purse or cupholder.The ALL-OCCASION is a hot item for daily use, and the 
new stainless-steel version gives even more possibilities. 
Enjoy your drink at the temperature you want for many 
hours, and it looks great, too. With the integrated 
folding handle and adjustable carrying strap, the ALL-
OCASSION S.S. will be at the top of your list for an all-
purpose hydration solution.

Item NO.

Pale Peach #69696002 #69696003 #69696004 

Coal Black #69692002   #69692003  #69692004 

Mint Green #69694002 #69694003 #69694004 

#6969600201

#69697002

Capacity 600ml/20oz 480ml/16oz 360ml/12oz

Unit Size 10.9x10.0x21.0cm 10.9x10.0x18.0cm 10.9x10.0x15.2cm

Case Pack 6 6 6

Cube(m³) 0.018 0.016 0.014

Weight(g) 380 339 302

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Lid

Minty Peach

Mint Cream

• Two drinking options, straw for cold drinks, spout for hot.

• Thermal stainless steel for reliable temperature.

• Integrated folding handle and removable carrying strap.

• Removable and reusable straw.

ALL-
OCCASION S.S
MULTI-USE HOT OR COLD
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MULTI-OPTION BEVERAGE BOTTLE

This innovation gives you two drinking options in an unexpected way (three if you add fruit 
infusion). Start by folding down the ring lock to release the transparent lid. Push the button so 
the lid swings open to the lock position. The straw springs up for your drink, and closing the lid 
compresses the mechanism. Would you rather drink from the spout? Just pull the straw straight 
up to remove it, no need to unscrew the lid. Replace it just as easily and push it down into 
position. Two options so far. For a leaf tea or fruit infusion, remove the straw, unscrew the lid and 
attach the filter for option three. Fold the ring lock up to secure the lid. The BPA-free plastic bottle 
and lid keep your cool refreshment safe and secure.

RINGLEADER

24

RINGLEADER

• Multi-option BPA-free plastic bottle.

• Ring lock for security.

• Straw can be removed from the top.

• Large drinking spout.

• Filter included for infusions or teas.

• Silicone carry strap.

Item NO.
White #68621002 #68621003

Mint Green #68624002 #68624003

Capacity 600ml/20oz 450ml/15oz

Unit Size 9.6x8.2x21.6cm 9.6x8.2x17.0cm

Case Pack 24 24

Cube(m³) 0.052 0.042

Weight(g) 288 244

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe
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SLIMLINE THERMAL BOTTLE
HIKER S/S

A day on the trail requires proper hydration, but not a large backpack. HIKER fits the occasion 
perfectly with just-right sizing and all-day thermal protection. Slip the HIKER into a convenient 
pocket. When you're ready, push the button to pop open the lid and reveal a generous pouring 
spout. You can take a drink or take a rest and pour hydration into the removable stainless-steel 
drinking cup. Rest, refresh, continue!

• Flexible silicone handle keeps a slim profile.
• Thermal S/S holds temperature efficiently.
• Button activated lid seals the opening.
• Stainless-steel twist-off lid doubles as a drinking cup.
• Two capacities and two colors.

• Slimline no-handle bottle fits into a convenient pocket.
• Thermal S/S holds temperature efficiently.
• Button activated lid seals securely.
• Stainless-steel twist-off lid doubles as a drinking cup.
• Two capacities and two colors.

Push a button, pour your drink. 
Then pour some more. FLEX 
CARRY S/S is a big bottle that's 
great for all-day hydration. Does 
a big handle get in your way? 
No problem, FLEX CARRY S/S 
has a flexible silicone that's easy 
to grip but keeps a slim profile 
when you're finished pouring. 
Push the button to open the 
sealing lid and pour your drink 
into the stainless-steel twist-off 
drinking cup. The thermal bottle 
keeps your beverage just as hot 
or cold as you like it.

PORTABLE THERMAL BOTTLE
FLEX CARRY S/S

FLEX CARRY S/S

Item NO.
Vibrant Forest #69104001 #69104002

Dune Rose #69106001 #69106002  

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz

Unit Size 11.3x9.1x29.6cm 10.6x9.1x25.9cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.046 0.039

Weight(g) 643 589

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

HIKER S/S

Item NO.
Vibrant Forest #69104003 #69104004

Dune Rose #69106003 #69106004  

Capacity 750ml/24oz 540ml/18oz

Unit Size 7.4x7.4x26.9cm 7.7x7.7x23.2cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.023 0.022

Weight(g) 424 358

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe
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PORTABLE THERMAL BOTTLE
FLEX CARRY S/S DUAL

HIKER S/S DUAL

Item NO.
Vibrant Forest #69114003 #69114004

Dune Rose #69116003 #69116004    

Capacity 750ml/24oz 540ml/18oz

Unit Size 7.4x7.4x26.9cm 7.7x7.7x23.2cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.023 0.022

Weight(g) 432 364

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

28 29

The DUAL lid on the FLEX CARRY S/S has two drink options. Push the button, the lid pops 
open and the center spout rises to unseal both choices — sip from the center or pour from the 
side into the stainless-steel drinking cup. Closing the lid depresses the spout and seals both 
openings.

• Button activated lid unseals both drink options.
• Sip from a pop up spout or pour from the side.
• Close the lid to seal both drinking options.

FLEX CARRY S/S DUAL

Item NO.
Vibrant Forest #69114001 #69114002

Dune Rose #69116001 #69116002    

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz

Unit Size 11.3x9.1x29.6cm 10.6x9.1x25.9cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.046 0.039

Weight(g) 650 596

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

The DUAL lid on the HIKER S/S has two drink options, 
perfect for either staying in motion or taking a rest. Push 
the button, the lid pops open and the center spout rises 
to unseal both choices — keeping hiking and sip from 
the center, or take a rest and pour from the side into the 
stainless-steel drinking cup. Closing the lid depresses 
the spout and seals both openings.

• Button activated lid unseals both drink options.
• Sip from a pop up spout or pour from the side.
• Close the lid to seal both drinking options.

SLIMLINE THERMAL BOTTLE
HIKER S/S DUAL
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THE GOURD

Item NO.

Vibrant Forest
#61974003W

#61974003

Dune Rose
#61976003W

#61976003

Capacity 230ml/8oz

Color Box Size 8.4x8.4x18.5cm

Case Pack 24

Cube(m³) 0.040

Weight(g) 200

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe
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PORTABLE HOT FOOD CONTAINER
FROM HOME

For a tasty and healthy lunch, a home cooked 
dish can't be beat. The FROM HOME portable 
hot food container is the convenient and 
attractive way to enjoy your healthy meal at 
the office or at a picnic. Two sizes offer just 
the right capacity for your needs, and three 
available colors give you a style choice. Thermal 
stainless-steel keeps your meal safely hot, and 
the large handle makes it comfortable to carry.

• Portable and convenient to carry.

• Excellent thermal capacity.

• Wide-mouth for ease of use.

Item NO.

Coal Black #67332001 #67332002

Vibrant Forest #67334001 #67334002 

Dune Rose #67336001 #67336002

Capacity 500ml/17oz 400ml/13oz

Unit Size 8.7x8.7x16.5cm 8.7x8.7x14.3cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.021 0.018

Weight(g) 254 225

Dishwasher Dishwasher SafeFROM HOME
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Catch the yerba mate wave with THE GOURD, 
bombilla included. Yerba mate is a traditional 
South American drink that's getting worldwide 
attention. Similar to green tea and matcha, yerba 
mate has a unique preparation and drinking 
style, and THE GOURD is the perfect companion 
for your yerba mate journey. Of course, you can 
drink anything you like in THE GOURD, and the 
bombilla (filtering drink-through spoon) is great for 
leaf tea, infusions, or anything where filtering is an 
advantage. The other advantages are stainless-
steel thermal construction and a sturdy plastic 
lid so you can safely drink on the move. THE 
GOURD will expand your beverage universe!

• Stainless-steel yerba mate cup.

• S.S. bombilla included.

• Sturdy plastic lid.

S.S. SPECIALTY CUP
THE GOURD
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SPARKLING

Item NO.

Coal Black
#67062001W

#67062001

Rose Gold
#67063001W

#67063001

Capacity 600ml/20oz

Unit Size 9.8x9.8x20.3cm

Case Pack 12

Cube(m³) 0.030

Weight(g) 260

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

• Elegant S.S. goblet for any occasion.

• Insulated for cold or hot drinks.

• Dishwasher safe.

• Removable, non-slip stem.

• Silicone plug to keep the base non-slip.

• Attractive choice of colors.
Chilled wine, cocktails, coffee, cold 
drinks, you name it, serving anything 
in the SPARKLING adds class and 
distinction to the moment. SPARKLING 
will keep a generous 600ml/20oz 
of your favorite flavor delights at the 
temperature you want and with a 
uniqueness you didn't expect. The 
secure lid stays in place and protects 
your beverage as you mingle with 
friends. Just slide open the tab for a 
drink or to insert a straw. The stem is 
non-slip and classy, but also removable. 
Use the included silicone plug to ensure 
the base remains non-slip. Since it's 
shatter-proof, you can enjoy the party 
worry-free, and add SPARKLING 
excitement to the evening!

SPARKLING
INSULATED GOBLET

32
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Item NO.
Blue Haze #66398003 #66398004 #61948003 #61948004

Mist Green #66394003 #66394004 #61944003 #61944004

Capacity 610ml/20oz 470ml/16oz 600ml/20oz 350ml/12oz

Unit Size 7.8x7.8x23.8cm 7.8x7.8x19.3cm 7.7x7.5x24.9cm 7.7x7.5x17.5cm

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.024 0.019 0.023 0.016

Weight(g) 340 290 335 285

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

RELEASED

RELEASED
S.S. LOCK OPEN TUMBLER

Flip the dust cover, push the rear button, then sip from the spout. Slide 
the button to lock open and to drink your fill. With the foldable handle 
you can carry it everywhere with ease, and the slim grip design is 
attractive and comfortable in your hand.

• Easy open dust cover exposes drinking spout.
• Push rear button to open for a drink.
• With the rear button pushed, slide the lock 
   button to keep the spout open.
• Foldable handle.
• Comfortable and attractive slim grip design.

Push rear button to open 
drinking spout.

34
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• BPA-free beverage bottle.

• One motion to release pressure, unlock and open.

• Easy to lock with a single action. 

• Integrated silicone straw.

• Foldable ring handle.
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REFRESH SPORT
SILICONE SIPPING STRAW

When hiking, running, or just enjoying an active day, a 
cool beverage from a safe and easy to carry bottle is 
ideal. It needs to release pressure, open easily, seal 
securely, and be easy to drink from while you're moving. 
REFRESH SPORT delivers with a BPA-free bottle 
featuring one-motion access to refreshing hydration. 
Add the foldable handle, and REFRESH SPORT is all 
you need for a sporting life.

Item NO.
Blue Haze #66738003 #66738004

Mist Green #66734003 #66734004

Capacity 710ml/24oz 560ml/19oz

Unit Size 8.4x7.8x23.9cm 8.4x7.8x19.6cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.024 0.021

Weight(g) 190 174

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

REFRESH S.S.

• One motion to release pressure, unlock and open.

• Easy to lock with a single action.

• Thermal S.S. retains beverage temperature.

• Integrated silicone straw.

• Foldable ring handle.

REFRESH S.S.
SILICONE SIPPING STRAW

In one smooth motion you can depress 
a button to release pressure from heat 
or carbonation, then unlock and open 
the REFRESH S.S. for a long drink from 
an integrated silicone straw. Another 
smooth motion closes and locks it 
securely. Carry it conveniently with the 
integrated and foldable handle, and your 
hot or cold beverage is instantly available 
at just the temperature you like.

Item NO.
Blue Haze #66388003 #66388004 #61938003 #61938004

Mist Green #66384003 #66384004 #61934003 #61934004

Capacity 610ml/20oz 470ml/16oz 600ml/20oz 350ml/12oz

Unit Size 8.4x7.8x23.9cm 8.4x7.8x19.4cm 8.4x7.5x25.2cm 8.4x7.5x17.8cm

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.024 0.021 0.025 0.018

Weight(g) 362 312 360 310

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe
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CLEARLOK TAPERED 2.0
THERMAL S.S.

For all-day enjoyment of your hot or cold beverages, the CLEARLOK TAPERED thermal bottle is 
convenient, easy to carry, and a snap to use. Push the button on the new CLEARLOK lid and the 
transparent cap opens fully for a drink. When you snap it shut, slide the convenient lock button, 
grab the folding handle, and you're good to go.
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Item 
NO.

Blue Haze #67198001 #67198002 #67198003

Mist Green #67194001 #67194002 #67194003

Capacity 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 550ml/18oz

Unit Size(cm) 9.7x8.5x27.6 9.3x8.3x24.4 8.8x8.3x21.4

Case Pack 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.035 0.030 0.025

Weight(g) 419 360 306

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

Item 
NO.

Blue Haze #66298001 #66298002 #66298003 #66298004

Mist Green #66294001 #66294002 #66294003 #66294004

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 540ml/18oz

Unit Size(cm) 10.3x9.1x29.3 10.3x9.1x25.6 8.7x8.3x26.9 8.7x8.3x23.1

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.042 0.037 0.030 0.026

Weight(g) 474 425 370 312

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

• New design S/S thermal bottle.

• Push-button operated lid.

• Perfect for hot or cold drinks.
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Item 
NO.

Blue Haze #66308001 #66308002 #66308003 #66308004

Mist Green #66304001 #66304002 #66304003 #66304004

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 600ml/20oz

Unit Size(cm) 9.8x8.6x29.0 9.8x8.6x24.6 8.6x8.3x24.6 8.6x8.3x20.0

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.038 0.032 0.028 0.023

Weight(g) 188 190 176 128

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Lid

Item 
NO.

Blue Haze #67098001 #67098002 #67108001 #67108002

Mist Green #67094001 #67094002 #67104001 #67104002

Capacity 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz

Unit Size(cm) 9.8x8.9x26.0 9.0x8.3x23.4 9.9x8.7x26.5 10.0x9.0x24.0

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.035 0.028 0.035 0.034

Weight(g) 197 166 194 192

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Lid

• New design PCTG sport bottle.

• Push-button operated lid.

• Volume measurements on the bottle.

When the activity is high, keeping track of your hydration is important. The CLEARLOK 
MEASURED SPORT lists the volume on the bottle, telling you instantly how much you've 
consumed. Slide the tab to unlock, push the button to open the CLEARLOK lid and drink what 
your body needs. Slide the lock for peace of mind, and hold it by your side with the folding 
handle. With the MEASURED SPORT you'll always know where you stand and how to improve.

CLEARLOK MEASURED SPORT 2.0
PCTG ACTIVE HYDRATION
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CLEARLOK STRATEGIC S/S 1.0
NEW THERMAL STAINLESS-STEEL

• New design S/S thermal bottle.
• Push button operated lid.
• Perfect for hot or cold drinks.

Item 
NO.

Pale Peach #69886001 #69876001 #69876002 #69876003 #69876004

Coal Black #69882001 #69872001 #69872002 #69872003 #69872004

Mint Green #69884001 #69874001 #69874002 #69874003 #69874004

Capacity 1800ml/60oz 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 540ml/18oz

Unit Size(cm) 12.5x13.0x28.5 10.5x10.3x29.5 10.5x10.3x25.8 10.5x9.0x26.8 10.5x9.0x23.2

Case Pack 6 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.035 0.048 0.043 0.039 0.034

Weight(g) 828 481 428 374 327

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Without Lid

WITH
CARRYING
STRAP

Item 
NO.

Pale Peach #69886011 #69876011 #69876012 #69876013 #69876014

Coal Black #69882011 #69872011 #69872012 #69872013 #69872014

Mint Green #69884011 #69874011 #69874012 #69874013 #69874014

Capacity 1800ml/60oz 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 540ml/18oz

Unit Size(cm) 12.5x13.0x28.5 9.1x10.3x29.5 9.1x10.3x25.8 8.3x9.0x26.8 8.3x9.0x23.2

Case Pack 6 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.035 0.042 0.038 0.031 0.027

Weight(g) 822 476 423 369 322

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Without Lid

WITHOUT 
CARRYING 
STRAP

For hot days or a cold office, you might want to be 
more STRATEGIC about what you drink. A cold drink 
can cool and refresh you, and a cup of flavorful hot tea 
or coffee can keep you going all day. The CLEARLOK 
STRATEGIC S/S will serve the purpose for you in style 
and with a choice of five sizes. Slide the tab to unlock, 
push the button to open the CLEARLOK lid and enjoy a 
comforting hot drink or a refreshing cold beverage. Slide 
the lock for peace of mind, and hold it by your side with 
the folding handle or carrying strap.

Item 
NO.

Pale 
Peach #69756001 #69756002 #69756003

Coal 
Black #69752001 #69752002 #69752003

Mint 
Green #69754001 #69754002 #69754003

Capacity 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 550ml/18oz

Unit Size(cm) 9.8x8.5x27.5 9.3x8.3x24.4 8.8x8.3x21.4

Case Pack 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.035 0.030 0.025

Weight(g) 426 363 317

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Without Lid

CLEARLOK TAPERED 1.0
THERMAL S.S.

For all-day enjoyment of your hot 
or cold beverages, the CLEARLOK 
TAPERED thermal bottle is convenient, 
easy to carry, and a snap to use. Push 
the button on the new CLEARLOK lid 
and the transparent cap opens fully for 
a drink. When you snap it shut, slide 
the convenient lock button, grab the 
folding handle, and you're good to go.
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When the activity is high, keeping track 
of your hydration is important. The 
CLEARLOK MEASURED SPORT lists 
the volume on the bottle, telling you 
instantly how much you've consumed. 
Slide the tab to unlock, push the button 
to open the CLEARLOK lid and drink 
what your body needs. Slide the lock 
for peace of mind, and hold it by your 
side with the folding handle or carrying 
strap. With the MEASURED SPORT 
you'll always know where you stand 
and how to improve.

CLEARLOK MEASURED SPORT 1.0
PCTG ACTIVE HYDRATION

• New design PCTG sport bottle.

• Push button operated lid.

• Volume measurements on the bottle.

Item 
NO.

Pale Peach #69856001 #69856002 #69856003 #69856004

Coal Black #69852001 #69852002 #69852003 #69852004

Mint Green #69854001 #69854002 #69854003 #69854004

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 600ml/20oz

Unit Size(cm) 10.5x10.0x29.0 10.5x10.0x24.6 10.5x9.1x24.6 10.5x9.1x20

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.046 0.039 0.036 0.030

Weight(g) 196 178 155 138

Dishwasher Hand Wash Only

WITH
CARRYING
STRAP
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CLEARLOK MEASURED SPORT 1.0
PCTG ACTIVE HYDRATION

Item 
NO.

Blueberry Fade #6985401201 #6985401301

Strawberry Fade #6985601201 #6985601301

Copper Drum #6985201201 #6985201301

Capacity 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz

Unit Size(cm) 8.6x10.0x24.6 8.3x9.1x24.6

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.033 0.029

Weight(g) 173 150

Dishwasher Hand Wash Only

Item 
NO.

Pale Peach #69866011 #69856011 #69856012 #69856013 #69856014

Coal Black #69862011 #69852011 #69852012 #69852013 #69852014

Mint Green #69864011 #69854011 #69854012 #69854013 #69854014

Capacity 1800ml/60oz 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 600ml/20oz

Unit Size(cm) 11.6x11.6x26.5 8.6x10.0x29.0 8.6x10.0x24.6 8.3x9.1x24.6 8.3x9.1x20.0

Case Pack 12 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.049 0.038 0.033 0.029 0.024

Weight(g) 293 191 173 150 133

Dishwasher Hand Wash Only

WITHOUT
CARRYING
STRAP

WITHOUT
CARRYING
STRAP
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CLEARLOK SPORT GRIP 1.0
TRITANTM TEXTURED BOTTLE

• New TritanTM plastic sport hydration bottle.

• Textured finish, shaped for a firm grip.

• CLEARLOK lid, one button to open, one button to lock.

• Integrated folding handle, grab and go.

Item 
NO.

Pale Peach #69786002 #69786001 #69796002 #69796001

Coal Black #69782002 #69782001 #69792002 #69792001

Capacity 750ml/24oz 1000ml/33oz 1000ml/33oz 1200ml/40oz

Unit Size(cm) 8.8x8.3x23.4 8.9x9.6x26.1 10.1x9.0x24.1 9.9x8.7x26.5

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.028 0.035 0.034 0.036

Weight(g) 177 207 200 201

Dishwasher Hand Wash Only

CLEAR•TAB 
THERMAL
TWO DRINKING OPTIONS

An elegant solution for your beverage choice, 
CLEAR•TAB THERMAL gives you all-day cold 
or all-day hot. A large and comfortable spout is 
perfect for hot or cold refreshment. If you want 
to sip your cold drink from a straw, remove the 
lid and insert the straw into the bottom of the 
spout opening. The silicone base of the straw 
will keep it available when the lid is open, but 
collapse when the lid is closed. Either way, the 
transparent lid seals securely and opens with a 
flick of the CLEAR•TAB.

• Drink from a spout, 
   or securely install a reusable straw. 

• Comfortable folding 
   handle.

• Single tab lock for 
   a secure seal.

• Open with one motion, 
   even while on the move.

Item NO.

Snow White #69931001 #69931002 #69931003 #69931004

Coal Black #69932001 #69932002 #69932003 #69932004

Done Rose #69936001 #69936002 #69936003 #69936004

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz 650ml/22oz 500ml/17oz

Unit Size(cm) 10.9x9.1x30.2 10.9x9.1x26.5 10.9x7.4x27.7 10.9x7.4x23.6

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.045 0.040 0.034 0.030

Weight(g) 474 420 372 325

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe
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Our new TAPERED thermal bottle has an 
attractive taper design that works perfectly 
with the clean and simple SLIDER lid. A great 
all-day choice for cold drinks, one sliding 
motion pops up the comfortable silicone 
drinking straw. Thermal S.S. keeps it cold for 
the whole day.

SLIDER TAPERED
THERMAL S.S.
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• Easy, one-motion action reveals an integrated 

   silicone drinking straw.

• Molded handle for easy carrying.

• AutoSEAL straw protects from leakage.

• Tapered stainless-steel thermal bottle.

• Available in three colors.

SLIDER TAPERED

Item NO.

Pale Peach #69746003 #69746002 #69746001

Coal Black #69742003 #69742002 #69742001  

Mint Green #69744003 #69744002 #69744001

Capacity 550ml/18oz 750ml/24oz 1000ml/33oz

Unit Size 10.3x7.5x21.6cm 10.6x8.0x24.6cm 10.8x8.5x27.8cm

Case Pack 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.026 0.032 0.038

Weight(g) 319 369 436

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

Item NO.
Pale Peach #69766002 #69766001 #69776002 #69776001 

Coal Black #69762002 #69762001 #69772002  #69772001   

Capacity 750ml/24oz 1000ml/33oz 1000ml/33oz 1200ml/40oz

Unit Size 10.7x8.2x23.6cm 11.0x8.9x26.3cm 11.1x9.0x24.2cm 11.0x8.7x26.7cm

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.032 0.039 0.037 0.039

Weight(g) 177 211 203 206

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Lid

• New TritanTM plastic sport hydration bottle.

• Textured finish, shaped for a firm grip.

• One-motion exposes silicone straw.

• SLIDER lid with solid molded handle.

SLIDER SPORT GRIP
TRITANTM TEXTURED BOTTLE
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TWIST OPEN FAST HYDRATION

The SMART CARRY thermal 
bottle has one purpose – fast 
and adequate hydration. A quick 
twist of the sturdy integrated 
handle opens the large drinking 
spout. The surface is smooth on 
the outside since it is threaded 
on the inside. You can quickly fill 
the bottle by removing the next 
section, which also makes it easy 
to clean. Available in two sizes and 
three colors, the SMART CARRY 
is the smart choice for keeping 
you hydrated and on the go.

SMART CARRY

SMART CARRY

Item NO.

Pale Peach #68336002 #68336003 

Coal Black #68332002 #68332003   

Mint Green #68334002 #68334003

Capacity 600ml/20oz 500ml/17oz

Unit Size 7.3x7.3x27.1cm 7.3x7.3x24.6cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.023 0.021

Weight(g) 300 283

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

• Sturdy integrated handle.

• Twist-off lid for fast access.

• Large and smooth drinking spout.

• Easy to disassemble and clean.

• Thermal stainless-steel.

• Two sizes and three colors available.

EXTREME PORTABILITY

Wherever you go, whenever you want, 
healthy hydration is extremely portable with 
CLIPPER THERMAL. Clip the bottle onto a belt, 
backpack, or purse, or place it in a cupholder. 
Do you just want to carry it? The handle is wide 
and comfortable, so that's also a good option. 
A textured silicone ring lets you quickly twist the 
lid off, take a swig, and twist it back on. The 
beverage temperature is exactly how you like it. 
Extreme portability, and extreme convenience, 
too.

CLIPPER 
THERMAL
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• Thermal S/S with wide and comfortable clip lid.

• Easily attached to a belt, backpack or purse.

• Twist-off lid with textured silicone ring.

• Available in three classic colors.

Item 
NO.

Coal Black #68582001 #68582002 #68582003 #68582004 #68582005

Mint Green #68584001 #68584002 #68584003 #68584004 #68584005

Pale Peach #68586001 #68586002 #68586003 #68586004 #68586005

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 540ml/18oz 350ml/12oz

Unit Size(cm) 9.1x9.1x31.5 9.1x9.1x28.5 7.7x7.7x29.5 7.4x7.4x25.0 7.4x7.4x20.5

Case Pack 12 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.040 0.037 0.028 0.022 0.018

Weight(g) 457 410 349 306 248

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe
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MOLDED HANDLE 
BOTTLE WITH 
FOLDING STRAW

Fill it, grab it, and run with it. Or slip a belt or strap 
through the strong and stable molded handle 
to keep it secure. The molded handle stays in 
place so you don't need to swing it up to use it. 
The FLYER is a great option for both a rugged 
environment and a walk in the park, and the 
foldable straw flips up for a drink, then flips down 
to seal.

FLYER
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• Foldable straw for quick access.

• Strong and stable molded handle.

Item 
NO.

Coal Black #66332001 #66332002 #66332003 #66332004 #66332005

Mint Green #66334001 #66334002 #66334003 #66334004 #66334005

Pale Peach #66336001 #66336002 #66336003 #66336004 #66336005

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 540ml/18oz 350ml/12oz

Unit Size(cm) 10.5x9.2x28.7 10.5x9.2x25.2 9.5x7.3x26.4 9.5x7.3x22.5 9.5x7.3x18.0

Case Pack 12 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.042 0.037 0.029 0.025 0.020

Weight(g) 466 410 354 298 243

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

Item 
NO.

Coal Black #66342001 #66342002 #66342003 #66342004

Mint Green #66344001 #66344002 #66344003 #66344004

Pale Peach #66346001 #66346002 #66346003 #66346004

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 600ml/20oz

Unit Size(cm) 10.2x8.6x28.4 10.2x8.6x24.0 9.5x7.3x24.0 9.5x7.3x19.4

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.038 0.033 0.026 0.022

Weight(g) 171 150 129 109

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Lid

FLYER SPORT

FLYER S/S

Item 
NO.

Coal Black #66362001 #66362002 #66362003 #66362004

Mint Green #66364001 #66364002 #66364003 #66364004

Pale Peach #66366001 #66366002 #66366003 #66366004

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 600ml/20oz

Unit Size(cm) 9.3x8.5x28.5 9.3x8.5x24.0 8.5x8.0x24.0 8.5x8.0x19.5

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.035 0.030 0.026 0.022

Weight(g) 187 165 144 125

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Lid

SPEEDSTER 
SPORT

• Foldable straw for quick access.

• Flexible and easy-to-carry handle.

Item 
NO.

Coal Black #66352001 #66352002 #66352003 #66352004 #66352005

Mint Green #66354001 #66354002 #66354003 #66354004 #66354005

Pale Peach #66356001 #66356002 #66356003 #66356004 #66356005

Capacity 1200ml/40oz 1000ml/33oz 750ml/24oz 540ml/18oz 350ml/12oz

Unit Size(cm) 9.5x9.2x28.8 9.5x9.2x25.5 9.6x8.0x26.2 8.6x8.0x22.7 8.6x8.0x18.0

Case Pack 12 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.039 0.035 0.031 0.025 0.020

Weight(g) 482 425 370 313 259

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

SPEEDSTER S/S

SPEEDSTER
FOLDABLE STRAW BOTTLE

Thirsty? Flip the straw 
... take a drink ... fold 
the straw. It's speedy, 
it's easy, and the 
comfortable handle 
lets you carry that 
convenience all day. 
You can choose from 
three colors and fives 
sizes, so there's a 
SPEEDSTER for every 
occasion.
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Cool days and hot days can both be long days. You 
need enough to last, and DOUBLE DRINK BIG T will give 
it to you. Double wall stainless-steel holds a day's worth 
of temperature. Just push the button in front to open the 
large drinking spout. For a cold drink the silicone straw 
on the other side is just what you need.

DOUBLE 
DRINK BIG T
LARGE CAPACITY 
THERMAL S/S
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• Dual lid for hot or cold beverages.

• Double wall stainless-steel

• Large capacity, perfect for a long day.

• Compact folding handle for easy carrying. 

• Lightweight strap for worry-free travel.

• Drink from one side, or sip from a BPA-free straw.

• Button locked spout.

Item 
NO.

Pale Peach #69906004 #69906003 #69906002 #69906001

Coal Black #69902004 #69902003 #69902002 #69902001

Mint Green #69904004 #69904003 #69904002 #69904001

Capacity 540ml/18oz 750ml/24oz 1000ml/33oz 1200ml/40oz

Unit Size(cm) 10.5x9.6x22.6 10.5x9.8x26.0 10.5x10.5x25.0 10.5x10.5x28.5

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.035 0.041 0.042 0.047

Weight(g) 321.5 369.5 423.5 476.5

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

Item 
NO.

Pale Peach #69906014 #69906013 #69906012 #69906011

Coal Black #69902014 #69902013 #69902012 #69902011

Mint Green #69904014 #69904013 #69904012 #69904011

Capacity 540ml/18oz 750ml/24oz 1000ml/33oz 1200ml/40oz

Unit Size(cm) 7.4x9.6x22.6 7.7x9.8x26.0 9.1x10.5x25.0 9.1x10.5x28.5

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.026 0.031 0.037 0.042

Weight(g) 316.5 364.5 418.5 471.5

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

WITHOUT
STRAP

WITH STRAP
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A long day of activity is ahead, and the DOUBLE DRINK EXTRA MILE is what you need for all-day 
hydration. Durable BPA- free plastic, efficient and secure – the silicone straw on one side won't 
leak when the lid is clicked shut; the drinking spout on the other side is covered and locked to 
protect from leaks. Push the button, take a sip. Our new EXTRA MILE makes the long journey a 
healthy and natural option. 

DOUBLE DRINK EXTRA MILE
HYDRATION FOR THE BIG DAY

Item 
NO.

Pale Peach #69896004 #69896003 #69896002 #69896001

Coal Black #69892004 #69892003 #69892002 #69892001

Mint Green #69894004 #69894003 #69894002 #69894001

Capacity 600ml/20oz 750ml/24oz 1000ml/33oz 1200ml/40oz

Unit Size(cm) 10.5x9.0x19.2 10.5x9.0x23.8 10.5x10.3x23.8 10.5x10.3x28.2

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.029 0.035 0.040 0.046

Weight(g) 132.5 150.5 173 192.5

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Lid

Item 
NO.

Pale Peach #69896014 #69896013 #69896012 #69896011

Coal Black #69892014 #69892013 #69892012 #69892011

Mint Green #69894014 #69894013 #69894012 #69894011

Capacity 600ml/20oz 750ml/24oz 1000ml/33oz 1200ml/40oz

Unit Size(cm) 7.3x9.0x19.2 7.3x9.0x23.8 8.6x10.3x23.8 8.6x10.3x28.2

Case Pack 12 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.02 0.025 0.033 0.038

Weight(g) 127 145 168 187

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Lid

WITH STRAP

WITHOUT 
STRAP

• Dual lid design, BPA-free 

   sport bottle.

• Compact folding handle for 

   easy carrying.

• Drink from one side, or sip 

   from a silicone straw. 

• Button locked spout.

• Safe and sturdy BPA-free 

   plastic.

• Large capacity for all-day 

   hydration.

• Perfect for outdoor activity. 

Item NO.

Candy Apple #69596002 Strawberry Mint #69706002

Mint Green #69594002 Lemon Lime #69704002  

Gray Mist #69592002 Evening Shadows #69702002

Capacity 750ml/24oz 750ml/24oz

Unit Size 9.0x7.5x24.8cm 8.9x7.4x24.6cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.026 0.030

Weight(g) 167 167

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

• Dual lid design, BPA-free sport bottle.

• Compact folding handle for easy carrying.

• Drink from one side, or sip from a BPA-free plastic straw.

• Button locked spout.

• Safe and sturdy BPA-free plastic.

• Perfect for outdoor activity.

A serious athlete needs a simple and functional hydration solution, and DOUBLE DRINK SPORT 
is the perfect choice. Durable BPA-free plastic, efficient and quick – the silicone straw on one 
side won't leak when the lid is clicked shut; the drinking spout on the other side is covered and 
locked to protect from leaks. Push the button, take a sip. Our new design makes outdoor activity 
a healthy and natural option.

HYDRATION FOR AN ATHLETIC LIFE
DOUBLE DRINK SPORT

DOUBLE DRINK
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Item NO.

Pink Glow #69506002 #69436003

Blue Mist #69507002 #69437003

Yellow Fade #69503002 #69433003

Capacity 750ml/24oz 450ml/15oz

Unit Size 8.0x7.4x25.3cm 8.0x7.4x17.9cm

Case Pack 24 24

Cube(m³) 0.048 0.035

Weight(g) 178 163

Item NO.
Blue Mist #69227002

Tangerine #69226002

Capacity 450ml/15oz

Unit Size 8.1x7.0x19.2cm

Case Pack 24

Cube(m³) 0.035

Weight(g) 142

Item NO.

Green #6947400201

Purple #69478002

Grey #69472002

Capacity 970ml/32.5oz

Unit Size 10.0x8.7x25.1cm

Case Pack 12

Cube(m³) 0.035

Weight(g) 194

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

When you need enough refreshment for a long hike or fun activity, the GRANDE SPORT is the 
right choice. In motion, sip from the silicone straw. At rest, a simple twist opens the large drinking 
spout. Clip the ring to your belt or backpack and enjoy the day. The muscle-defined holding area 
will remind you to keep exercising to reach your goals. And don’t forget to clean the sealing ring 
in the lid. It’s a snap to remove and wash.

WITH DUO REFRESH LID
GRANDE SPORT

GRANDE SPORT

• Large capacity TritanTM.

• Perfect for a long day of activity.

• DUO REFRESH lid with integrated straw.

• Foldable carry ring.

• Muscle-defined grip area.

• Easy to disassemble and clean.

• Sip while on the move, or stop for a drink.

• 970ml/32.5oz., 3 available colors.

SPEED RELEASE

• Speedy pressure-release lid with integrated folding handle.

• One-motion three-stage opening with no splash.

• Food grade silicone straw.

SPEED RELEASE
WAVE SPORT BOTTLE

When the weather is warm or your beverage can create some pressure, snapping open a straw 
can give you an unpleasant splash. The SPEED RELEASE lid solves that problem with a one-
motion but three-stage innovation. Unlock (1) and press the button (2) so pressure escapes. 
Release the button (3) and the straw flips up for a drink. No splash, no pressure – but three steps 
in one speedy motion. You can close and lock the lid just as easily. SPEED RELEASE includes an 
folding handle, and is perfect for in-motion refreshment.  Exercise, refresh – no pressure!

Fold down the highly-secure ring lock on our 
new RINGLOK PB lid and push the button 
to open. The drinking spout is large and 
comfortable. It’s easy, secure, and comes with 
an integrated folding handle. Close the lid, then 
fold up the ring for a sturdy lock. 

• Secure lock and push-button lid.

• Comfortable drinking spout.

• Integrated folding handle.

• Compact and convenient size.

• Special designs for young users.

RINGLOK
PUSH-BUTTON RELEASE,SECURE RING LOCK
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Item NO.

Orange Crush #68866002 #68866012

Sea Blue #68867002 #68867012

Cool Gray #68862002 #68862012

Capacity 750ml/24oz 750ml/24oz

Unit Size 9.8x7.3x26cm 9.8x7.3x26cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.029 0.029

Weight(g) 159 209

Item NO.
Sea Blue #68897003

Orange Crush #68896003

Capacity 450ml/15oz

Unit Size 10x8.5x19.8cm

Case Pack 12

Cube(m³) 0.027

Weight(g) 143

Clean refreshment for your active day 
is a specialty of the CAMLOCK WAVE. 
Our newest 750ml bottle features a 
wave design that is easy to hold, wet 
or dry. Accurate measurements on the 
side get the proportions correct. The 
CAMLOCK is famous for easy one-
hand opening: just flip the tab up to 
unlock, then fold it all the way back for 
a comfortable drink. It’s also famous for 
something else – when you replace the 
lid and press down the tab, the silicone 
expands for a 360º secure seal.

CAMLOCK 
WAVE

• 750ml BPA-free TritanTM bottle.

• New wave design for an easy grip.

• Safe CAMLOCK lid.

• 750ml BPA-free TritanTM bottle and infuser tube.
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CAMLOCK WAVE CAMLOCK WAVE +

• BPA-free 450ml/15 oz.

• Innovative CAMLOCK lid.

• Smaller, rubberized grip area.

• Available in 2 colors.

The GRAB-N-GO is just the right size for a quick run or a 
smaller hand. Featuring our innovative CAMLOCK lid in new 
and coordinated colors, the bottle is shaped with a convenient 
rubberized area for a firm grip. Just flip the tab up to unlock, fold 
it all the way back and enjoy a comfortable drink. Replace the lid 
and press down the tab for a 360º secure seal.

GRAB-N-GO

For more hydration but the same cool style, the COOL 
GLASS offers two sturdy glass options of 450ml or 600ml. 
Flip up the tab and fold back the lid, then take a long drink. 
Replace the lid and press down the tab for a 360º secure 
seal. Command your desk with the COOL GLASS.

• Convenient 600ml sturdy glass bottle / 450ml borosilicate 
   glass bottle.
• Innovative CAMLOCK lid.
• Available in three stylish patterns.

COOL GLASS
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Item NO.

Orange Crush #68746002 #68746003 Happy Forest #6874700203

Sea Blue #68747002 #68747003 Feather Light #6874200201

Cool Gray #68742002 #68742003

Capacity 750ml/24oz 550ml/18oz 750ml/24oz

Unit Size 9.8x7.5x26cm 9.8x7.5x20.5cm 9.8x7.5x26cm

Case Pack 12 24 12

Cube(m³) 0.029 0.050 0.029

Weight(g) 153 132 153

Item NO.

Swirl of Orange #68786002 #68786003 #68786012

Droplets #68787002 #68787003 #68787012

Woven Gray #68781002 #68781003 #68781012

Capacity 600ml/20oz 450ml/15oz 600ml/20oz

Unit Size 10.1x7.1x25.6cm 10.0x7.2x22.3cm 10.1x7.1x25.6

Case Pack 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.029 0.026 0.029

Weight(g) 465 339 485

Healthy hydration for the long haul is automatic with the CAMLOCK 
JOURNEY series of Hy3 bottles. Made from BPA-free TritanTM, the 550ml 
and 750ml bottles feature new colors and our innovative CAMLOCK lid 
for a safe seal and easy use. Fill it up, then start your adventure.
Simple, convenient, quick. The CAMLOCK gets you out the door and 
active with enough hydration for any activity. The CAMLOCK opens easily 
with one flip of the tab. Fold it back all the way for an obstruction-free 
drink, then press the tab down for a safe and secure seal. Run, drink, 
and run some more.

JOURNEY

• BPA-free 550ml TritanTM bottle.

• Large capacity 750ml BPA-free TritanTM.

• Innovative CAMLOCK lid.

• Available in 3 stylish colors.

• Proven one-hand operation.

• Reliable leak-proof seal.

• Sleek design with foldable handle.

• Lightweight stainless-steel.

THERMAL
CAMLEVER

The CAMLEVER mechanism is proven and reliable, and the convenient foldable handle adds 
a streamlined look. The CAMLEVER THERMAL continues those features in this lightweight 
stainless-steel version with three colors. The CAMLEVER lid is simple to open and clean, with an 
integrated infusion filter.

Item NO.

Pale Peach #69086002 

Coal Black #69082002

Mint Green #69087002

Capacity 500ml/17oz

Unit Size 8.5x7.5x21.9cm

Case Pack 12

Cube(m³) 0.023

Weight(g) 301

CAMLEVER THERMAL
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Item NO.

Orange Mist #68546012

Teal #68547012

Afternoon Sky #6854700201

Capacity 600ml/20oz 600ml/20oz

Unit Size 7.1x10.1x25.6cm 7.1x10.1x25.6cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.029 0.029

Weight(g) 460 479

Item NO.

Midnight #68552002 #68552003

Sunrise #68556002 #68556003

Afternoon Sky #68557002 #68557003

Capacity 750ml/24oz 550ml/18oz

Unit Size 10.4x7.5x25.4cm 10.4x7.5x20.4cm

Case Pack 12 24

Cube(m³) 0.031 0.050

Weight(g) 148 126

FLARE
Take it easy! Open the lid and fold it back — the FLARE keeps it there. The double insulated 
stainless steel Hy3 FLARE THERMAL will keep your favorite beverage hot or cold for hours. For 
all-day enjoyment, it’s the right choice for looks and performance.

Flare handle design, easy to carry on the move.
Small bottle opening, convenient to drink while exercising.
Attached lid.
Lid folds back into handle and stays open.
Textured rubber on the lid.
Comfortable surface gives extra grip to easily remove the lid.

•
•
•
•
•
•

FLARE THERMAL

FLARE SOFT GRIPFLARE COOL GLASS

THERMAL

Item NO.

Mist #6855A002

Afternoon Sky #6855A703 

Blue Fade #6855A70302

Unicorn #6855A60301

Space Alien #6855A70301 

Capacity 600ml/20oz 350ml/12oz

Unit Size 7.5x10.4x25.4cm 7.5x10.4x18.0cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.031 0.021

Weight(g) 355 273

FLARE
SPORT

Take a rest! Open the lid and fold it back — the FLARE keeps it there. The Hy3 FLARE SPORT is 
BPA-free TritanTM, so you can hydrate safely. Put your finger in the FLARE and take it for a walk!

• Flare handle design, easy to carry on the move.
• Small bottle opening, convenient to drink while exercising.
• Attached lid.
• Lid folds back into handle and stays open.
• Textured rubber on the lid.
• Comfortable surface gives extra grip to easily remove the lid.
• TritanTM body, 100% BPA-free.

Item NO.

Orange Crush #68876002 #6855600201

Sea Blue #68877002 #6855700201

Cool Gray #68872002

Capacity 750ml/24oz 750ml/24oz

Unit Size 9.8x7.3x26.0cm 10.4x7.5x25.4cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.029 0.031

Weight(g) 153 148

FLARE SPORTFLARE WAVE

FLARE SPORT
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For a fine and attractive drink bottle, secure operation and user-friendly cleaning are the 
ELEMENTS for success. Our sophisticated design features a secure lock so the lid won’t open 
unless you want it to. Slide the button up, then push to reveal a comfortable drinking spout, 
easily removed for cleaning. The 470ml (16 oz.) S/S bottle is available in three elemental colors.

• New lid design with easy and secure operation.

• One-button convenience.

• Slide up and push to open, slide down to lock.

• 470ml/16 oz. high-quality S/S bottle.

• Choice of three elemental colors.

ONE-BUTTON RELEASE AND LOCK
ELEMENTS S/S

ELEMENTS S/S

Item NO.

Snow #69361002 

Stone #69362002

Sky #69367002

Capacity 470ml/16oz

Unit Size 8.0x6.6x22.7cm

Case Pack 12

Cube(m³) 0.020

Weight(g) 288

PEARLiTE 
STEEL

Item NO.
Pearl White #68881003 #68881002

Pink Rouge #68886003 #68886002

Capacity 320ml/10oz 420ml/14oz

Unit Size 7.0x6.8x18.5cm 7.0x6.8x22.5cm

Case Pack 24 24

Cube(m³) 0.030 0.035

Weight(g) 209 242

• New SafeLOKTM System lid,

   easily disassembled.

• Ultra-light double wall 

   stainless-steel.

• The new SoftTouch band is a 

   comfortable surface for opening 

   and closing.

Express your personality with our PEARLite Stylings series of artful attitudes and fanciful finishes. 
Since you have more than one mood, you can choose from two colors to fit how you feel.

PEARLiTE SafeLOKTM 
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ECO.LIFE
EARTH-FRIENDLY
GLASS HYDRATION BOTTLE

• Eco-friendly borosilicate glass.

• Safe and soft silicone sleeve.

• Adjustable carrying cord.

Our newest borosilicate glass bottle is enclosed in soft silicone 
and capped with a natural bamboo lid. An adjustable carrying 
cord is a perfect complement. Nothing is wasted in this simple 
and sleek design. Satisfy your style and treasure earth's 
resources with our ECO.LIFE bottles.

Item NO.

Storm Gray #69562002 #69562003

Forest Canopy #69564002 #69564003 

Wildflower Pink #69563002 #69563003 

Capacity 650ml/22oz 500ml/17oz

Unit Size 7.3x7.3x25.2cm 7.3x7.3x20.7cm

Case Pack 24 24

Cube(m³) 0.042 0.035

Weight(g) 429 363

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Without Lid

ROSELLA is an attractive expression of 
simplicity, hygiene, and eco-friendliness. 
Made from borosilicate glass, bamboo 
and stainless-steel in a protective and 
decorative cloth carry bag, we add a 
delicate pattern to the glass for a touch 
of floral beauty. Stainless-steel inside 
of the natural bamboo lid protects your 
beverage from touching any plastic. 
Three convenient sizes are available.

GLASS AND 
BAMBOO BOTTLE

ROSELLA

Item NO. Wildflower Pink #61928001 #61928002 #61928003

Capacity 1000ml/33oz 800ml/27oz 650ml/22oz

Unit Size 9.0x8.6x29.5cm 9.0x8.6x24.0cm 9.0x8.6x19.5cm

Case Pack 12 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.035 0.029 0.024

Weight(g) 514 432 357

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe Without Lid

• Eco-friendly borosilicate beverage glass.

• Natural bamboo lid with stainless-steel.

• Attractive floral pattern printed on the bottle.

• Protective and decorative carry bag with handle.

ROSELLA
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ECO-FRIENDLY GLASS 
HYDRATION BOTTLE

Item NO.
Vibrant Forest #69824003 #69824002

Dune Rose #69826003 #69826002 

Capacity 500ml/17oz 650ml/22oz

Color box Size 7.8x7.8x21.5cm 7.8x7.8x26.0cm

Case Pack 24 24

Cube(m³) 0.040 0.047

Weight(g) 453 545

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

The time for change is NOW. 
Wasteful practices and single-use products have created overwhelming problems. But, we can 
work together for real solutions. Let's begin by living an eco-friendly life!
Both consumers and manufacturers need to reduce plastic pollution, value fresh air, and make 
products to keep rather than throw away. We've created ECO.LIFE to address all these issues.
Our ECO.LIFE campaign is for YOU. Let's build a beautiful world together, and let's start NOW!

ECO.LIFE SERIES

An elegant hydration experience 
should be sustainable, too. The bottle 
that inspired the ECO.LIFE Series is 
enclosed in soft silicone for safety 
and comfort. Capped with stainless-
steel, nothing is wasted in this simple 
and sleek borosilicate glass bottle. An 
adjustable carrying cord is a stylish 
complement. Quench your thirst and 
treasure earth's resources with our 
INSPIRE bottles.

INSPIRE

• Earth-friendly borosilicate glass.

• Safe and soft silicone sleeve.

• Stainless-steel lid.

• Adjustable carrying cord.

• From the ECO.LIFE Series.
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GLASS TUMBLER, 
LARGE HANDLE

• Earth-friendly borosilicate glass.

• Safe and soft silicone base.

• Stainless-steel straw.

• Protective silicone filter/straw holder.

• Large, comfortable handle.

• From the ECO.LIFE Series.
Keep a clear conscience when you satisfy your big 
thirst with CLEAR DAY. Three sustainable materials 
combine in this safe and eco-friendly borosilicate 
glass tumbler. A long stainless-steel straw is 
stabilized by a silicone plug. The plug is a silicone 
filter that protects the bottom of the tumbler. Adding 
fruit for an infused drink is no problem. Another soft 
base protects the bottom. Fill it up, put it on your 
desk, and you're set for the whole day.

Item NO.
Vibrant Forest #69834002 #69834001

Dune Rose #69836002 #69836001

Capacity 600ml/20oz 1000ml/33oz

Color Box Size 23.5x13.8x11.5cm 30.0x13.8x11.5cm

Case Pack 12 12

Cube(m³) 0.056 0.070

Weight(g) 575 742

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

CLEAR DAY 
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PORTABLE TEA BREWER
PURE TEA

Item NO.
Vibrant Forest #69844002

Dune Rose #69846002

Capacity 350ml/12oz

Color Box Size 7.4x7.7x26.0cm

Case Pack 24

Cube(m³) 0.044

Weight(g) 702

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

• Earth-friendly borosilicate glass.

• Decorative stainless-steel ring with silicone. 

• Silicone seals, stainless-steel tea filter.

• Top and bottom section for brewing/drinking.

• 350ml/12 oz. double-wall glass.

• From the ECO.LIFE Series.

Body health and earth health join hands in our borosilicate glass portable tea maker. You can 
enjoy the benefits of fresh leaf tea in our eco-friendly PURE TEA with its stainless-steel tea filter, 
silicone seals and stainless steel decorative ring. The 350ml/12 oz. brewer is double-wall glass, 
protecting your hands from heat while letting you enjoy the rich tea color.
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LOW-IMPACT GLASS AND SILICONE CUP
SOFT TOUCH

Our ECO.LIFE Series borosilicate cup is a 
carry-everywhere, drink-everything
innovation designed for comfort and 
constant use. No throwaway cups are 
necessary with SOFT TOUCH. We use three 
sustainable materials – glass, soft silicone, 
and stainless-steel. The tab over the large 
spout is soft silicone – just lift and move. A 
stainless-steel ring with a silicone seal keeps 
your hot or cold beverage safely inside (just 
don't turn it upside down). An attachable 
stainless-steel mesh filter gives you a tea or 
coffee option. The grip area is a secure and 
protective silicone ring.

• Borosilicate portable cup with soft silicone.

• Stainless-steel ring for a secure seal.

• Non-plastic design.

• Detachable stainless-steel mesh filter for tea 

   and coffee.

• From the ECO.LIFE Series.

Item NO.
Vibrant Forest #69404022 #69404021

Dune Rose #69406022 #69406021 

Capacity 360ml/12oz 540ml/18oz

Color box Size 9.0x9.0x13.6cm 9.0x9.0x18.5cm

Case Pack 24 24

Cube(m³) 0.035 0.045

Weight(g) 410 515

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe

Item NO.
Vibrant Forest #69404002 #69404001

Dune Rose #69406002 #69406001 

Capacity 360ml/12oz 540ml/18oz

Color box Size 9.0x9.0x13.6cm 9.0x9.0x18.5cm

Case Pack 24 24

Cube(m³) 0.035 0.045

Weight(g) 360 465

Dishwasher Dishwasher Safe
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Simple, quick, multi-use. The ALL-OCCASION is great for home, commuting, 
or in the office. Made for hot and cold drinks, the lid has two drinking options. 
Open the drinking area for hot drinks, or open the sipping straw for cold 
drinks. The durable glass has a comfortable silicone grip area in your choice 
of complementary colors. The ALL-OCCASION is the one cup you can take 
anywhere for anything, hot or cold.

MULTI-USE HOT OR COLD
STURDY GLASS

ALL-OCCASION 

• Dual lid for hot or cold drinks.

• Environmentally friendly glass, disposable straw.

• Comfortable silicone grip in complementary colors.

Item NO.

Yellow Fade #69151002 #69151001

Coal Black #69152002 #69152001

Pink Glow #69156002 #69156001

Blue Mist #69157002 #69157001

Capacity 360ml/12oz 540ml/18oz

Unit Size 8.9x8.5x13.0cm 8.9x8.5x18.0cm

Case Pack 24 12

Cube(m³) 0.031 0.022

Weight(g) 300 383

ALL-OCCASION
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SAFE TRAVELS
DUAL LID
MULTI-USE GLASS CUP

SAFE TRAVELS is the dual-lid glass 
drinking cup that lives up to its name. 
The silicone straw on one side won't 
leak when the lid is clicked shut. The 
drinking spout on the other side is 
covered and locked to protect from leaks. 
Push the button, take a sip. A large and 
soft silicone grip protects your hands.
Wherever you go, on a walk or to the 
office, SAFE TRAVELS is the right choice.

SAFE TRAVELS

• Dual-lid glass cup.

• Button locked spout.

• Safe and large silicone grip.

Item NO.

Chocolate Cream #69613002 #69613001

Mint Delight #69614002 #69614001

Berry Fizz #69616002 #69616001

Lemon Drop #6961300201 #6961300101

Capacity 360ml/12oz 540ml/18oz

Unit Size 9.1x8.6x13.0cm 9.1x8.6x18.0cm

Case Pack 24 24

Cube(m³) 0.033 0.044

Weight(g) 301 387

TWO REFRESHING 
OPTIONS

SUPERB

SUPERB

Start the day with delicious coffee. Later, a cool fruit infusion drink will quench your thirst. 
Perhaps you'll want warm, flavorful tea in the afternoon. It's a superb plan, possible with one 
SUPERB cup. The ALL-OCCASION glass cup with the wide silicone grip is made for both hot 
and cold beverages. Whatever your choice, the SUPERB lid has a SafeLOK feature that keeps 
the lid secure until you're ready to drink. Just slide the lock to open, exposing the comfortable 
drinking spout. Carry the cup in your bag, or use the foldable handle.

SUPERB COFFEE • Hot coffee and cool, simple drinks.
SUPERB TEA MASTER • A stainless-steel filter basket holds your favorite tea flavors for warm 
and relaxing refreshment.

• ALL-OCCASION cup with SUPERB lid.

• Two drinking options: COFFEE, TEA MASTER.

• SafeLOK keeps the lid locked until you're ready to drink.

• Convenient, integrated foldable handle.

• Available in two sizes and complementary colors.

Item NO.

Brownie Cake #69551022 #69551021 #69551002 #69551001

Milk Chocolate #69553022 #69553021 #69553002 #69553001

Lavender #69558022 #69558021 #69558002 #69558001

Forest Green #69554022 #69554021 #69554002 #69554001

Capacity 345ml/11oz 530ml/17oz 360ml/12oz 540ml/18oz

Unit Size 8.6x8.6x13.0cm 8.6x8.6x17.8cm 8.6x8.6x13.0cm 8.6x8.6x17.8cm

Case Pack 24 24 24 24

Cube(m³) 0.031 0.041 0.031 0.041

Weight(g) 325 418 293 380
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The ALL-OCCASION LITE is the lightweight Tritan™ option for our convenient dual-lid design. 
One side is for a quick drink, the other is for a safe sip. The LITE version has a color-matching 
plastic base on the BPA-free body. Especially for cool or cold drinks, ALL-OCCASION LITE is the 
one cool cup you can take anywhere.

• Innovative ALL-OCCASION lid.
• Drink from one side, or sip from the integrated 
   silicone straw.
• Available in four colors and combinations.
• Plastic base matches lid color.
• Convenient for all occasions.
• Safe and sturdy BPA-free plastic.

DUAL-LID TRITANTM
ALL-OCCASION LITE

Item NO.

Yellow Fade #69203003

Coal Black #69202003

Pink Glow #69206003

Blue Mist #69207003

Capacity 480ml/16oz

Unit Size 8.9x8.5x15.1cm

Case Pack 24

Cube(m³) 0.035

Weight(g) 129

Item NO.

Costume #6920300302

Llama #6920600302

Snacks #6920700302

Capacity 480ml/16oz

Unit Size 8.9x8.5x15.1cm

Case Pack 24

Cube(m³) 0.035

Weight(g) 129

ALL-OCCASION LITE

All ages can enjoy the benefits of the ALL-OCCASION dual purpose lid. Especially for the 
younger crowd, the PARTY! designs on a BPA-free cup are a perfect way to start a healthy habit. 
Besides regular hydration, an early start on environmental awareness is good for everyone.

STURDY AND ATTRACTIVE

ALL-OCCASION 
PARTY!

ALL-OCCASION 
PARTY!

• Elegant solution for hot or cold drinks.

• Borosilicate glass, stainless-steel sleeve.

• Four available colors.

THE COMPANION
BEVERAGE GLASS
MULTI-USE INSULATED

THE COMPANION

Item NO.

Gun #68792000

Blue #68797000

Golden #68793000

Silvery #68790000

Capacity 350ml/12oz

Unit Size 9.7x9.7x16.5cm

Case Pack 24

Cube(m³) 0.044

Weight(g) 387
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EVERYDAY
MULTI-USE 
BEVERAGE GLASS

Item NO.

Black

#68682001 #68682002

Polypropylene Strainer #68682011 #68682012

S/S Strainer #68682021 #68682022

Blue

#68687001 #68687002

Polypropylene Strainer #68687011 #68687012

S/S Strainer #68687021 #68687022

Red

#68686001 #68686002

Polypropylene Strainer #68686011 #68686012

S/S Strainer #68686021 #68686022

Capacity 540ml/18oz 360ml/12oz

Color Box Size 10.3x10.3x18.4cm 10.0x10.0x13.0cm

Casa Pack 24 24

Cube(m³) 0.055 0.038

Weight(g) 378 292

Item NO.

Black

#68682031 #68682032

Polypropylene Strainer #68682041 #68682042

S/S Strainer #68682051 #68682052

Blue

#68687031 #68687032

Polypropylene Strainer #68687041 #68687042

S/S Strainer #68687051 #68687052

Red

#68686031 #68686032

Polypropylene Strainer #68686041 #68686042

S/S Strainer #68686051 #68686052

Capacity 540ml/18oz 360ml/12oz

Color Box Size 10.3x10.3x18.4cm 10.0x10.0x13.0cm

Casa Pack 24 24

Cube(m³) 0.055 0.038

Weight(g) 382 296

EVERYDAY

S/S Strainer
30g

Polypropylene Strainer
10g

Simple, quick, multi-use -- EVERYDAY is great for home, commute, or in the office. The strainer 
in the lid means you can make a quick fruit infusion drink, or you can attach a stainless-steel 
filter screen. The large rubber grip / natural cork lets you enjoy a hot drink in comfort. A quick flip 
opens the lid, and a snap seals the opening.

• Multi-use beverage glass with filter attachments.

• Easy-open, snap to seal.

• Large grip area for hot drinks.

• Clean borosilicate glass.

• Multi-use beverage glass with filter attachments.

• New stylish color treatment.

• Available in a range of colors and options.

Item NO.

Forest Green

#68684002

Polypropylene Strainer #68684012

S/S Strainer #68684022 

Pink Blush

#6868600201

Polypropylene Strainer #6868601201 

S/S Strainer #6868602201  

Spring Violet

#68688002 

Polypropylene Strainer #68688012 

S/S Strainer #68688022

Capacity 360ml/12oz

Color Box Size 10.0x10.0x13.0cm

Casa Pack 24

Cube(m³) 0.038

Weight(g) 292

THE EVERYDAY GRADIENT
MULTI-USE 
BEVERAGE GLASS
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• A modern innovation on traditional tea.

• High quality borosilicate cup.

• Silicone bottom for safety.

• Tea basket and lid conveniently integrated.

• Large and comfortable handle. 

TRADITION & INNOVATION
MODERN TOUCH

Brewing the best tea takes careful thought. First, rinse the tea and heat 
the cup. Second, steep long enough but not too long. Third, put the 
brewing basket somewhere while you’re drinking the first cup. Fourth 
... well, it takes careful thought. So, how about traditional tea with a 
modern touch? Place fresh leaves in the basket; perch the lid and 
basket unit on the edge of the borosilicate cup; pour through the leaves 
to fill the cup; place the lid on the cup so that the tea can steep; remove 
and invert the basket, which will rest in the concave lid and not leak on 
your table. Enjoy traditional tea enhanced with modern innovation.

MODERN TOUCH

Item NO.
Coal #69392001 #69392002

Snow #69391001 #69391002

Capacity 560ml/19oz 430ml/14oz

Color Box Size 12.5x10.0x16.5cm 12.5x10.0x14.1cm

Case Pack 24 24

Cube(m³) 0.061 0.053

Weight(g) 280 267

 

French Press

Our TRAVEL FRENCH PRESS 
has been a popular seller, and 
now the stainless-steel version 
keeps your favorite morning 
beverage hotter, longer. Double-
wall stainless-steel protects 
the flavor and temperature and 
is safe for your hands. The 
textured rubber grip is a secure 
place to grab for a sip. Choose 
your color, start your day.

• Portable French press coffee maker.

• Stainless-steel keeps coffee hotter, longer.

• Textured rubber grip gives a secure surface.

• Can be used without the French 

   press mechanism.

TRAVEL FRENCH PRESS S.S.
PORTABLE COFFEE MAKER
DOUBLE WALL STAINLESS

Item NO.

Grey #68851002
#32630068852
Black

Red #68856002

Green #68857002

Capacity 400ml/13oz

Unit Size 7.3x7.3x22.9cm

Case Pack 24

Cube(m³) 0.035

Weight(g) 306 35
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  In 2025, SinoGlass has expanded to Thailand, providing our customers 
  manufacturing capabilities outside of China. 

  Thailand’s strong industrial infrastructure supports high-precision 
  manufacturing, skilled labor, and supply chain reliability.

  With fully integrated production, this facility ensures SinoGlass maintains 
  complete control over quality and efficiency:

• Roll Staging and Forming
• Welding
• Vertically Integrated Injection Mold for Caps and Lids
• Powder Coating and Painting
• Color, Material, Finish (CMF)
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